
小学校 男子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1046 浜地　飛有哉 一志Beast･4 9.12 +0.7
2 1 2 622 飯田　竜平 川越陸上少･4 9.18 +0.7
3 1 3 939 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･4 9.29 +0.7

13 1 4 938 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･4 9.73 +0.7
15 1 5 1045 長谷川　竜希 一志Beast･4 9.89 +0.7
17 1 6 702 橋本　圭矢 石薬師ＲＣ･4 9.93 +0.7
22 1 7 353 伊崎　侑真 三浜陸上･4 10.04 +0.7

10 2 1 699 神野　亮太 石薬師ＲＣ･4 9.55 +2.2
11 2 2 1047 宇留田　竜希 一志Beast･3 9.59 +2.2
12 2 3 941 長谷川 直央 ASSA-TC･4 9.71 +2.2
18 2 4 1044 谷口　大真 一志Beast･4 9.94 +2.2
21 2 5 1042 上山　優季 一志Beast･4 10.01 +2.2
23 2 6 1052 安井　弦 一志Beast･3 10.05 +2.2
24 2 7 700 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.06 +2.2
29 2 8 458 寺田真佐実 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･4 10.17 +2.2
27 3 1 1043 勝田　悠斗 一志Beast･4 10.13 +1.6
37 3 2 625 山本　雄輝 川越陸上少･3 10.27 +1.6
38 3 3 1048 杉山　陽一 一志Beast･3 10.33 +1.6
39 3 4 937 石野　貴大 ASSA-TC･4 10.34 +1.6
40 3 5 1127 京道  慶 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.35 +1.6
43 3 6 944 藤井　陶太 ASSA-TC･4 10.44 +1.6
45 3 7 1126 寺西  智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.48 +1.6
47 3 8 634 森　辰好 川越陸上少･3 10.53 +1.6
27 4 1 945 坂東　駿哉 ASSA-TC･4 10.13 +2.0
33 4 2 683 奥山　幹太 石薬師ＲＣ･3 10.22 +2.0
49 4 3 354 伊藤　啓介 三浜陸上･4 10.56 +2.0
51 4 4 356 佐藤　慎也 三浜陸上･4 10.58 +2.0
53 4 5 2111 武村　　廉 津陸上ク･3 10.59 +2.0
55 4 6 357 伊藤　昴介 三浜陸上･3 10.64 +2.0
59 4 7 355 久保　和輝 三浜陸上･4 10.72 +2.0
63 4 8 942 舩越　一慶 ASSA-TC･4 10.77 +2.0
26 5 1 631 西村　颯太 川越陸上少･3 10.12 +1.5
42 5 2 1118 石井  翔也 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.42 +1.5
45 5 3 948 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･3 10.48 +1.5
61 5 4 626 岡村　心滉 川越陸上少･3 10.74 +1.5
67 5 5 1115 飛田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.92 +1.5
82 5 6 943 宮路　陽大 ASSA-TC･4 11.14 +1.5
87 5 7 1125 川合  光 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.27 +1.5

50 6 1 630 中村　勇貴 川越陸上少･3 10.57 +1.5
54 6 2 701 杉本　心 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.61 +1.5
71 6 3 951 永洞　和季 ASSA-TC･2 10.99 +1.5
75 6 4 633 水越　慎吾 川越陸上少･3 11.03 +1.5
77 6 5 1122 橋本  琉冬 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.06 +1.5
78 6 6 635 米川　幸来 川越陸上少･3 11.08 +1.5

108 6 7 627 加藤　啓祐 川越陸上少･3 11.65 +1.5

8 7 1 1233 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.52 +1.5
36 7 2 505 加藤　颯真 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.23 +1.5
41 7 3 632 前岨　瞭吾 川越陸上少･3 10.37 +1.5
76 7 4 2575 広瀬　直人 一ノ宮･4 11.04 +1.5

102 7 5 2119 水庭　雄太 津陸上ク･3 11.49 +1.5
111 7 6 946 高嶋　直之 ASSA-TC･4 11.76 +1.5
118 7 7 628 出島　亘輝 川越陸上少･3 11.93 +1.5

7 8



4 8 1 2573 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･4 9.35 +1.5
5 8 2 1225 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.42 +1.5

25 8 3 510 福田　孝輝 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.09 +1.5
80 8 4 1116 大泉　壮平 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.11 +1.5
82 8 5 682 前川　孝則 石薬師ＲＣ･4 11.14 +1.5

105 8 6 685 竹下　　諄 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.53 +1.5
109 8 7 1121 豊田　翔大 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.69 +1.5

7 9 1 1231 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.46 +1.4
14 9 2 507 丁　　悠熙 楠陸上Jｒ･4 9.79 +1.4
16 9 3 503 飯島　海斗 楠陸上Jｒ･4 9.92 +1.4
18 9 4 2567 横山　宇宙 一ノ宮･4 9.94 +1.4
20 9 5 1230 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.97 +1.4
58 9 6 506 金光　弘希 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.67 +1.4
68 9 7 2493 小林　裕明 津陸上ク･4 10.94 +1.4

+1.4
31 10 1 508 中川　征人 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.19 +1.3
33 10 2 2578 堀　　拓斗 一ノ宮･4 10.22 +1.3
61 10 3 511 三浦　佑太 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.74 +1.3
74 10 4 2568 佐藤　和馬 一ノ宮･4 11.02 +1.3
94 10 5 1251 中藪　圭祐 松阪Jr陸上･4 11.30 +1.3
98 10 6 1246 駒田　楓太 松阪Jr陸上･4 11.43 +1.3

101 10 7 1120 天野  晏年 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.44 +1.3

6 11 1 1226 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.43 +1.4
9 11 2 2577 濱口　祐希 一ノ宮･4 9.53 +1.4

56 11 3 1229 西村　勇紀 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.65 +1.4
66 11 4 509 野崎　開斗 楠陸上Jｒ･4 10.88 +1.4
78 11 5 504 伊藤　亘輝 楠陸上Jｒ･4 11.08 +1.4
80 11 6 2576 森　　健人 一ノ宮･4 11.11 +1.4
85 11 7 2492 泉谷　勇樹 一ノ宮･4 11.24 +1.4
89 11 8 735 兼浦　匠弥 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 11.29 +1.4
30 12 1 2563 宮越　祐仁 一ノ宮･3 10.18 +1.5
32 12 2 2564 砂田　真矢 一ノ宮･3 10.20 +1.5
44 12 3 1232 井上　翔太 松阪Jr陸上･3 10.45 +1.5
51 12 4 2105 内田　　有 津陸上ク･3 10.58 +1.5
63 12 5 3354 山口銀次郎 松阪Jr陸上･3 10.77 +1.5
65 12 6 742 高橋　達也 鈴鹿ＡＣ･3 10.83 +1.5
89 12 7 512 青木　優弥 楠陸上Jｒ･3 11.29 +1.5

125 12 8 517 山口　稜斗 楠陸上Jｒ･3 12.20 +1.5
47 13 1 2494 鈴木　健太 津陸上ク･3 10.53 +1.0
68 13 2 2559 後藤　健蔵 一ノ宮･3 10.94 +1.0
89 13 3 2560 山本　洸平 一ノ宮･3 11.29 +1.0
95 13 4 1123 川上  拓郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.36 +1.0

103 13 5 703 市川　侑聖 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.50 +1.0
110 13 6 515 杉野　匠麻 楠陸上Jｒ･3 11.75 +1.0
130 13 7 514 坂之下 義守 楠陸上Jｒ･3 12.28 +1.0
134 13 8 949 羽多野　凌太 ASSA-TC･3 12.48 +1.0
33 14 1 2561 伊藤　湧起 一ノ宮･3 10.22 +1.0
56 14 2 513 梅村 一太朗 楠陸上Jｒ･3 10.65 +1.0
71 14 3 741 宮崎　将弥 鈴鹿ＡＣ･3 10.99 +1.0
89 14 4 1124 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.29 +1.0

115 14 5 730 市川　大登 鈴鹿ＡＣ･3 11.84 +1.0
127 14 6 358 佐藤　祐介 三浜陸上･3 12.23 +1.0
137 14 7 1128 若林  克紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 13.15 +1.0



59 15 1 2562 藤原　昻生 一ノ宮･3 10.72 +1.5
71 15 2 516 中村　駿介 楠陸上Jｒ･3 10.99 +1.5
89 15 3 1250 上山　太輝 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.29 +1.5
98 15 4 704 川北　健斗 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.43 +1.5

121 15 5 3351 橋本　修弥 松阪Jr陸上･2 12.09 +1.5

68 16 1 1129 川上  康平 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 10.94 +2.2
107 16 2 2490 森　　敦暉 一ノ宮･2 11.64 +2.2
119 16 3 684 岡村　靖寿 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.97 +2.2
131 16 4 359 丹生　海 三浜陸上･2 12.42 +2.2
133 16 5 2489 林　　大和 一ノ宮･2 12.46 +2.2
136 16 6 1131 楠井  渓太 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 13.07 +2.2
139 16 7 2609 岩間　悠佑 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 13.81 +2.2

97 17 1 2487 佐藤　　陸 一ノ宮･2 11.38 +2.4
114 17 2 1228 上村　頼人 松阪Jr陸上･2 11.80 +2.4
117 17 3 1137 服部　郁斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.87 +2.4
120 17 4 374 奥山　唯斗 三浜陸上･2 11.99 +2.4
123 17 5 1132 木村　太一 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.13 +2.4
129 17 6 984 大城　公平 ASSA-TC･2 12.25 +2.4

104 18 1 982 佐々木隆威 ASSA-TC･2 11.52 +1.9
106 18 2 952 羽多野　恵太 ASSA-TC･2 11.62 +1.9
116 18 3 2486 佐藤　映斗 一ノ宮･2 11.85 +1.9
122 18 4 2605 川口　攻勢 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.12 +1.9
140 18 5 2485 池下　大瑛 一ノ宮･2 14.20 +1.9

96 19 1 1055 上山　夏季 一志Beast･1 11.37 +1.1
98 19 2 1059 高橋　空大 一志Beast･1 11.43 +1.1

112 19 3 1061 山崎　敦貴 一志Beast･1 11.79 +1.1
124 19 4 3350 小山　拳志 松阪Jr陸上･1 12.18 +1.1
126 19 5 985 武内　　優 ASSA-TC･1 12.22 +1.1
132 19 6 979 近藤　嶺行 ASSA-TC･1 12.44 +1.1
135 19 7 1056 大森　援功 一志Beast･1 12.88 +1.1

84 20 1 1138 紀平　陽登 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.20 +1.8
86 20 2 705 澤潟　拓海 石薬師ＲＣ･1 11.25 +1.8
87 20 3 1101 上村　壮汰 一志Beast･1 11.27 +1.8

112 20 4 1062 山田　修大 一志Beast･1 11.79 +1.8
128 20 5 953 野田　桜介 ASSA-TC･1 12.24 +1.8
138 20 6 2491 三谷　駿介 一ノ宮･2 13.72 +1.8



小学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1214 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 12.94 +1.9
2 1 2 2142 山本フェビアス津陸上ク･5 13.52 +1.9
3 1 3 926 米倉　陸 ASSA-TC･6 13.61 +1.9
4 1 4 2168 阪　健太郎 津陸上ク･6 13.81 +1.9
5 1 5 1033 山田　隼也 一志Beast･6 13.86 +1.9
6 1 6 1027 岡本　翔也 一志Beast･6 13.94 +1.9
8 1 7 1213 奥川　魁斗 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.04 +1.9

24 1 8 676 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 14.74 +1.9
7 2 1 723 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 13.96 +2.0
9 2 2 2585 中脇　裕也 一ノ宮･5 14.27 +2.0

10 2 3 621 八代　貢輝 川越陸上少･5 14.34 +2.0
11 2 4 1031 宮田　昇一 一志Beast･6 14.37 +2.0
12 2 5 614 寺本　拓真 川越陸上少･5 14.44 +2.0
14 2 6 1113 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 14.46 +2.0
16 2 7 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 14.57 +2.0
33 2 8 597 河内　利矩 川越陸上少･6 15.05 +2.0
15 3 1 617 秦　　駿介 川越陸上少･5 14.55 +1.3
19 3 2 679 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 14.67 +1.3
19 3 2 677 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 14.67 +1.3
31 3 4 599 谷川原　涼 川越陸上少･6 14.99 +1.3
34 3 5 603 水谷　亮太 川越陸上少･6 15.06 +1.3
42 3 6 2151 富島　雅也 津陸上ク･6 15.31 +1.3

35 4 1 925 宮路　大暉 ASSA-TC･6 15.10 +2.0
36 4 2 1038 草野　澪也 一志Beast･5 15.13 +2.0
50 4 3 595 伊藤　隼人 川越陸上少･6 15.64 +2.0
54 4 4 602 水越　智哉 川越陸上少･6 15.74 +2.0
84 4 5 616 野呂　和主 川越陸上少･5 16.75 +2.0
89 4 6 606 池田　匡佑 川越陸上少･5 16.94 +2.0
97 4 7 618 星野　哲宏 川越陸上少･5 17.29 +2.0

103 4 8 619 柳川　慧悟 川越陸上少･5 17.85 +2.0
22 5 1 922 南部　慎 ASSA-TC･6 14.72 +2.6
36 5 2 924 松石　啓輔 ASSA-TC･6 15.13 +2.6
40 5 3 613 出島　典斗 川越陸上少･5 15.27 +2.6
40 5 4 1111 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 15.27 +2.6
47 5 5 1026 飯田　祥平 一志Beast･6 15.59 +2.6
61 5 6 351 佐々木　陸斗 三浜陸上･5 15.85 +2.6
70 5 7 352 佐藤　　匠 三浜陸上･5 16.21 +2.6
99 5 8 601 橋本　　陸 川越陸上少･6 17.37 +2.6
22 6 1 1040 西川　悠真 一志Beast･5 14.72 +1.4
32 6 2 1030 谷口　史弥 一志Beast･6 15.04 +1.4
45 6 3 923 深間内　清 ASSA-TC･6 15.42 +1.4
56 6 4 920 岡田　舜啓 ASSA-TC･6 15.75 +1.4
59 6 5 681 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･5 15.83 +1.4
63 6 6 2610 日比錬太郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.90 +1.4
66 6 7 2140 向井　悠真 津陸上ク･5 15.94 +1.4

48 7 1 350 伊藤　瑠 三浜陸上･5 15.60 +0.3
54 7 2 1028 大森　夢拓 一志Beast･6 15.74 +0.3
63 7 3 936 加藤　優弥 ASSA-TC･5 15.90 +0.3
67 7 4 931 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･5 15.97 +0.3
69 7 5 1032 三上　大登 一志Beast･6 16.17 +0.3
75 7 6 1041 別所　竜弥 一志Beast･5 16.44 +0.3
77 7 7 600 野嵜　隆介 川越陸上少･6 16.53 +0.3
85 7 8 1039 齋藤　宣樹 一志Beast･5 16.83 +0.3
53 8 1 492 久保田 大智 楠陸上Jｒ･5 15.72 +1.9
68 8 2 697 杉本　一八 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.00 +1.9
72 8 3 930 佐藤　諒芽 ASSA-TC･5 16.32 +1.9
74 8 4 680 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.43 +1.9
77 8 5 935 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･5 16.53 +1.9
81 8 6 929 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･5 16.59 +1.9

102 8 7 1109 飛田　康介 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.62 +1.9



80 9 1 2583 池下　陽登 一ノ宮･5 16.58 +1.4
88 9 2 2143 横井　圭哉 津陸上ク･5 16.92 +1.4
90 9 3 1110 京道  輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.96 +1.4
92 9 4 724 兼浦　柊哉 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 17.09 +1.4
93 9 5 934 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･5 17.11 +1.4
95 9 6 1037 岸野　貴文 一志Beast･5 17.24 +1.4
98 9 7 928 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 17.33 +1.4

108 9 8 2608 岩間　圭佑 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 27.67 +1.4
26 10 1 1218 吉田　貴一 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.78 +1.6
38 10 2 2587 佐藤　主騎 一ノ宮･6 15.23 +1.6
43 10 3 1204 松本　和貴 美杉陸上クラブ･6 15.36 +1.6
62 10 4 1217 丸山　穂高 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.86 +1.6

104 10 5 1112 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.96 +1.6
105 10 6 932 中村　伸大 ASSA-TC･5 18.69 +1.6
107 10 7 933 浜村　航貴 ASSA-TC･5 19.34 +1.6

12 11 1 484 山口　恭平 楠陸上Jｒ･6 14.44 +2.0
17 11 2 2588 影山　優輔 一ノ宮･6 14.59 +2.0
29 11 3 482 服部　圭佑 楠陸上Jｒ･6 14.92 +2.0
49 11 4 2162 細尾　隆文 津陸上ク･6 15.62 +2.0
52 11 5 1216 沼田　大輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.71 +2.0
91 11 6 1245 世古　和歩 松阪Jr陸上･6 17.03 +2.0

106 11 7 1108 川上　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 19.28 +2.0

27 12 1 1222 竹内　啓人 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.84 +1.9
58 12 2 1212 岩橋　新冶 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.81 +1.9
71 12 3 1036 加藤　大斗 一志Beast･5 16.30 +1.9
86 12 4 1219 宇野　耀介 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.85 +1.9
94 12 5 502 森　　祐太 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.12 +1.9
96 12 6 499 濱本　　樹 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.26 +1.9

12
12

18 13 1 1221 竹内　秀成 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.60 +2.2
24 13 2 1224 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.74 +2.2
28 13 3 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.89 +2.2
46 13 4 486 伊藤　直 楠陸上Jｒ･5 15.54 +2.2
57 13 5 488 瓜生　祥大 楠陸上Jｒ･5 15.77 +2.2
63 13 6 489 上村　直也 楠陸上Jｒ･5 15.90 +2.2
79 13 7 2584 太田　拓実 一ノ宮･5 16.54 +2.2

30 14 1 497 杉本　弦太 楠陸上Jｒ･5 14.93 +2.3
43 14 2 487 今村　裕一 楠陸上Jｒ･5 15.36 +2.3
51 14 3 1220 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.70 +2.3
60 14 4 1208 田村　瞭太 美杉陸上クラブ･5 15.84 +2.3
83 14 5 500 松原　大河 楠陸上Jｒ･5 16.71 +2.3
87 14 6 498 長谷川 拓海 楠陸上Jｒ･5 16.87 +2.3

100 14 7 501 宮澤　周平 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.49 +2.3

21 15 1 495 佐藤　壮汰 楠陸上Jｒ･5 14.71 +0.5
38 15 2 1215 泉谷　充希 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.23 +0.5
73 15 3 493 小池　雄斗 楠陸上Jｒ･5 16.35 +0.5
76 15 4 490 岸田　知也 楠陸上Jｒ･5 16.49 +0.5
82 15 5 491 北沢 将一朗 楠陸上Jｒ･5 16.63 +0.5

101 15 6 981 佐々木涼太 ASSA-TC･5 17.55 +0.5



小学 男子 １０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 679 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.13.28
2 1 2 597 河内　利矩 川越陸上少･6 3.13.73
3 1 3 677 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.19.63
4 1 4 595 伊藤　隼人 川越陸上少･6 3.26.01
5 1 5 599 谷川原　涼 川越陸上少･6 3.26.84
7 1 6 676 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.29.88

10 1 7 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 3.32.50
12 1 8 1028 大森　夢拓 一志Beast･6 3.34.20
13 1 9 1034 山田　拓磨 一志Beast･6 3.34.26
15 1 10 594 石川　多聞 川越陸上少･6 3.34.73
16 1 11 680 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.35.59
17 1 12 351 佐々木　陸斗 三浜陸上･5 3.36.10
18 1 13 924 松石　啓輔 ASSA-TC･6 3.36.37
19 1 14 929 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･5 3.36.89
21 1 15 618 星野　哲宏 川越陸上少･5 3.40.72
22 1 16 697 杉本　一八 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.41.69
24 1 17 600 野嵜　隆介 川越陸上少･6 3.43.02
38 1 18 681 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.54.40

6 2 1 1218 吉田　貴一 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.28.17
8 2 2 1214 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.30.59

11 2 3 489 上村　直也 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.34.18
28 2 4 1213 奥川　魁斗 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.47.97
29 2 5 698 長谷川　太一 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.48.23
31 2 6 613 出島　典斗 川越陸上少･5 3.49.94
33 2 7 2168 阪　健太郎 津陸上ク･6 3.50.93
35 2 8 1216 沼田　大輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.52.97
41 2 9 934 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･5 3.55.96
43 2 10 2143 横井　圭哉 津陸上ク･5 3.56.70
45 2 11 501 宮澤　周平 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.59.36
46 2 12 930 佐藤　諒芽 ASSA-TC･5 4.00.99
47 2 13 2134 武村　　皓 津陸上ク･5 4.05.77
50 2 14 1035 土屋　翔大 一志Beast･6 4.08.03
51 2 15 499 濱本　　樹 楠陸上Jｒ･5 4.18.22
52 2 16 931 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･5 4.18.25
53 2 17 726 田中　広大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 4.27.18

9 3 1 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.31.12
14 3 2 490 岸田　知也 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.34.27
20 3 3 1212 岩橋　新冶 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.40.08
23 3 4 495 佐藤　壮汰 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.41.73
25 3 5 1224 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.45.82
26 3 6 1222 竹内　啓人 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.46.19
27 3 7 494 桜井　幹大 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.47.92
30 3 8 2580 津田　羅偉 一ノ宮･5 3.48.76
32 3 9 1220 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.50.29
34 3 10 2154 東尾　皐平 津陸上ク･6 3.51.31
36 3 11 1221 竹内　秀成 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.53.62
37 3 12 1217 丸山　穂高 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.54.36
39 3 13 2140 向井　悠真 津陸上ク･5 3.55.18
40 3 14 1245 世古　和歩 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.55.71
42 3 15 486 伊藤　直 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3.56.25
44 3 16 1215 泉谷　充希 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.58.84
48 3 17 497 杉本　弦太 楠陸上Jｒ･5 4.06.95
49 3 18 1219 宇野　耀介 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.07.96



小学 男子 ８０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1027 岡本　翔也 一志Beast･6 13.10 +1.0
2 1 2 621 八代　貢輝 川越陸上少･5 14.41 +1.0
4 1 3 1111 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 14.91 +1.0
5 1 4 593 安藤　愛斗 川越陸上少･6 14.93 +1.0
7 1 5 1038 草野　澪也 一志Beast･5 16.43 +1.0

16 1 6 619 柳川　慧悟 川越陸上少･5 18.81 +1.0

6 2 1 1107 磯本　蓮 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.12 +0.5
8 2 2 920 岡田　舜啓 ASSA-TC･6 16.74 +0.5
9 2 3 1036 加藤　大斗 一志Beast･5 17.01 +0.5

10 2 4 923 深間内　清 ASSA-TC･6 17.28 +0.5
17 2 5 500 松原　大河 楠陸上Jｒ･5 18.96 +0.5
18 2 6 498 長谷川 拓海 楠陸上Jｒ･5 19.94 +0.5
19 2 7 1109 飛田　康介 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 20.54 +0.5

3 3 1 482 服部　圭佑 楠陸上Jｒ･6 14.73 +1.2
11 3 2 493 小池　雄斗 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.59 +1.2
12 3 3 491 北沢 将一朗 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.77 +1.2
13 3 4 1106 渡邉　篤輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.82 +1.2
14 3 5 494 桜井　幹大 楠陸上Jｒ･5 17.99 +1.2
15 3 6 729 樋口　正樹 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 18.29 +1.2



男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 5 925 宮路　大暉 ASSA-TC･6 1ｍ25
2 6 2610 日比錬太郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1ｍ15
3 4 593 安藤　愛斗 川越陸上少･6 1ｍ10
4 2 727 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 1ｍ10
5 1 488 瓜生　祥大 楠陸上Jｒ･5 1ｍ10
6 3 594 石川　多聞 川越陸上少･6 1ｍ05



男子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 Ａ 40 1033 山田　隼也 一志Beast･6 4ｍ18 0.0
2 Ａ 20 1204 松本　和貴 美杉陸上クラブ･6 4ｍ16 0.0
3 Ａ 39 1040 西川　悠真 一志Beast･5 4ｍ07 0.0
4 Ａ 15 1031 宮田　昇一 一志Beast･6 4ｍ02 0.0
5 Ａ 38 2142 山本フェビアス津陸上ク･5 4ｍ00 0.0
6 Ａ 21 484 山口　恭平 楠陸上Jｒ･6 3ｍ99 0.0
7 Ａ 37 1113 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3ｍ94 0.0
8 Ａ 14 2587 佐藤　主騎 一ノ宮･6 3ｍ93 0.0
9 Ａ 35 1208 田村　瞭太 美杉陸上クラブ･5 3ｍ92 0.0

10 Ａ 33 614 寺本　拓真 川越陸上少･5 3ｍ89 +0.1
11 Ａ 9 723 吉川　翔貴 鈴鹿ＡＣ･5 3ｍ87 0.0
12 Ａ 13 2588 影山　優輔 一ノ宮･6 3ｍ84 0.0
13 Ａ 4 2585 中脇　裕也 一ノ宮･5 3ｍ77 0.0
14 Ａ 36 1030 谷口　史弥 一志Beast･6 3ｍ63 0.0
15 Ａ 10 352 佐藤　　匠 三浜陸上･5 3ｍ53 0.0
16 Ａ 3 492 久保田 大智 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3ｍ50 0.0
17 Ａ 19 2151 富島　雅也 津陸上ク･6 3ｍ46 0.0
18 Ａ 34 349 吉川　雅樹 三浜陸上･6 3ｍ44 0.0
19 Ａ 1 485 荒木　勇人 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3ｍ42 0.0
19 Ａ 30 617 秦　　駿介 川越陸上少･5 3ｍ42 0.0
21 Ａ 31 602 水越　智哉 川越陸上少･6 3ｍ40 0.0
22 Ａ 5 1039 齋藤　宣樹 一志Beast･5 3ｍ29 0.0
23 Ａ 2 487 今村　裕一 楠陸上Jｒ･5 3ｍ26 0.0
24 Ａ 32 616 野呂　和主 川越陸上少･5 3ｍ21 0.0
25 Ａ 16 724 兼浦　柊哉 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3ｍ12 +0.3
26 Ａ 18 729 樋口　正樹 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 3ｍ09 0.0
27 Ａ 12 2134 武村　　皓 津陸上ク･5 3ｍ03 +0.2
28 Ａ 29 1106 渡邉　篤輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ02 0.0
29 Ａ 27 2154 東尾　皐平 津陸上ク･6 2ｍ93 0.0
30 Ａ 11 935 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ88 0.0
31 Ａ 28 606 池田　匡佑 川越陸上少･5 2ｍ87 0.0
32 Ａ 25 1037 岸野　貴文 一志Beast･5 2ｍ71 0.0
32 Ａ 26 928 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ71 +0.1
34 Ａ 24 1034 山田　拓磨 一志Beast･6 2ｍ68 0.0
35 Ａ 23 933 浜村　航貴 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ43 0.0
36 Ａ 6 1041 別所　竜弥 一志Beast･5 2ｍ40 0.0
37 Ａ 17 727 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 2ｍ28 +0.1
38 Ａ 22 1110 京道  輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2ｍ27 0.0
39 Ａ 8 1112 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ05 +0.3



男子 ボール投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 Ａ 2 485 荒木　勇人 楠陸上Jｒ･5 45ｍ47
2 Ａ 1 2580 津田　羅偉 一ノ宮･5 45ｍ11
3 Ａ 17 698 長谷川　太一 石薬師ＲＣ･6 42ｍ67
4 Ａ 18 1107 磯本　蓮 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 41ｍ91
5 Ａ 16 350 伊藤　瑠 三浜陸上･5 41ｍ18
6 Ａ 6 922 南部　慎 ASSA-TC･6 40ｍ48
7 Ａ 15 601 橋本　　陸 川越陸上少･6 38ｍ80
8 Ａ 7 725 駒形　亮太 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 37ｍ80
9 Ａ 4 502 森　　祐太 楠陸上Jｒ･5 35ｍ68

10 Ａ 8 726 田中　広大 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 31ｍ77
11 Ａ 10 1032 三上　大登 一志Beast･6 30ｍ64
12 Ａ 12 1026 飯田　祥平 一志Beast･6 29ｍ89
13 Ａ 3 2583 池下　陽登 一ノ宮･5 29ｍ29
14 Ａ 13 1108 川上　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 28ｍ51
15 Ａ 5 2584 太田　拓実 一ノ宮･5 28ｍ50
16 Ａ 9 1035 土屋　翔大 一志Beast･6 26ｍ47
17 Ａ 14 603 水谷　亮太 川越陸上少･6 23ｍ51


